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Exp | Site | Hole | Core | Type | Sect | Recovered length (m) Curated length (m) Top depth CSF-A (m) Bottom depth CSF-A (m) Comments Curation Comments
334 | U1380 | A 2 R 1 1.62 1.62 397.00 398.62 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 2 R 2 1.50 1.50 398.62 400.12 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 2 R 3 1.50 1.50 400.12 401.62 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 2 R 4 1.10 1.10 401.62 402.72 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 3 R 1 1.20 1.20 406.60 407.80 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 3 R 2 1.43 1.43 407.80 409.23 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 U1380 | A 3 R 3 1.50 1.50 409.23 410.73 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 3 R 4 0.77 0.77 410.73 411.50 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 3 R cC 0.05 0.05 411.50 411.55 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 4 R 1 0.79 0.79 415.50 416.29 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 4 R 2 1.50 1.50 416.29 417.79 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 4 R 3 0.81 0.81 417.79 418.60 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 4 R 4 1.50 1.50 418.60 420.10 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 4 R 5 1.27 1.27 420.10 421.37 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 4 R CcC 0.20 0.20 421.37 421.57 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 5 R 1 1.50 1.50 425.20 426.70 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U138B0 | A 5 R 2 1.30 1.30 426.70 428.00 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 5 R 3 1.13 1.13 428.00 429.13 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 5 R 4 1.50 1.50 429.13 430.63 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 5 R 5 1.47 1.47 430.63 432.10 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 5 R 6 0.72 0.72 432.10 432.82 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 5 R CcC 0.20 0.20 432.82 433.02 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 6 R 1 0.80 0.80 434.50 435.30 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 6 R 2 0.95 0.95 435.30 436.25 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 6 R 3 1.20 1.20 436.25 437.45 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 6 R 4 0.62 0.62 437.45 438.07 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 6 R CcC 0.20 0.20 438.07 438.27 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 7 R 1 1.00 1.00 444.20 445.20 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 7 R 2 1.15 1.15 445.20 446.35 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 7 R 3 1.35 1.35 446.35 447.70 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 7 R 4 1.36 1.36 447.70 449.06 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 7 R 5 1.43 1.43 449.06 450.49 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 7 R 6 1.22 1.22 450.49 451.71 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 7 R 7 0.77 0.77 451.71 452.48 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 7 R CcC 0.18 0.18 452.48 452.66 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 8 R 1 1.41 1.41 453.70 455.11 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 8 R 2 1.39 1.39 455.11 456.50 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 8 R 3 1.50 1.50 456.50 458.00 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 8 R 4 1.20 1.20 458.00 459.20 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 8 R CcC 0.05 0.05 459.20 459.25 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C ATP
334 | U1380 | A 9 R 1 1.00 1.00 463.30 464.30 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 9 R 2 1.30 1.30 464.30 465.60 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 9 R 3 0.51 0.51 465.60 466.11 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 9 R CcC 0.22 0.22 466.11 466.33 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 10 R 1 1.30 1.30 472.80 474.10 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 10 R 2 0.65 0.65 474.10 474.75 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 10 R 3 0.72 0.72 474.75 475.47 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 |U1380 | A 10 R 4 1.50 1.50 475.47 476.97 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 A 10 R 5 1.20 1.20 476.97 478.17 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 10 R 6 1.46 1.46 478.17 479.63 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C
334 | U1380 | A 10 R CcC 0.12 0.12 479.63 479.75 Multiple Holes, some overlap with 344-U1380C




